Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Rensselaer
Team Score (places):44

3184
3177
3172
3182
3169
3176
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Annalise Yeager
Audrey Korniak
Jesi Fleming
Kylie Spencer
Liberty Bate
Maggie Hooker

Team - BFMS
Team Score (places):64

2820
2826
2837
2831
2833
2844
2839
2840
2841
2830
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Audrey Dillabaugh
Ani Gilliana

Olivia Krutz

Grace Gring
Marissa Halaschak
Kaylee Richardson
Karlie Mann
Addison Matoski
Chloe Miller
Alyssa Graf

Team - KVMS
Team Score (places):66

3084
3082
3081
3089
3080
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Alysse Niewoehner
Addison Johnson

Amelia Hoffmann-Buczek

Natalee Walker
Karlee Gray

Team - LPMS
Team Score (places):81

3127
3138
3117
3131
3134
3120
3132
3135
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Lila Gillisse
Faith Spain
Susan Anglin
Madelynn Mark
Natalie Poston
Maggie Conner
Aubrey Otero
Ava Redlin

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Overall

Grade Place

7th 1

7th 5

7th 6

7th 12

7th 20

7th (44)

7th 3

7th 4

7th 16

7th 17

7th 24

7th (26)

7th (33)

7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th 2

7th 7

7th 8

7th 9

7th 40

7th 10

7th 11

7th 15

7th 18

7th 27

7th (28)

7th (42)

7th More Than 7

7th Grade Girls

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 8:46.2

1
6
12
24
44
(88)

7:48.6
8:37.9
8:49.4
8:57.9
9:37.2
12:14.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:09.3

23
40
64

(90)

(123)

8:24.1
8:334
9:25.9
9:28.9
9:54.1
9:56.6
10:12.6
10:20.5
12:17.8
12:38.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:08.1

2
9
17
26
66

8:23.9
8:52.5
8:53.6
8:53.8
10:36.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:21.6

10
21
36
54
81

(109)

(150)

8:54.6
8:57.9
9:23.2
9:31.8
10:00.5
10:00.5
10:36.9
10:47.8

7:48.6
16:26.5
25:16.0
34:13.9
43:51.2
56:05.7

8:24.1
16:57.6
26:23.5
35:52.4
45:46.5
55:43.1

1:05:55.8
1:16:16.3
1:28:34.1
1:41:12.3

8:23.9
17:16.5
26:10.1
35:03.9
45:40.9

8:54.6
17:52.5
27:15.7
36:47.6
46:48.2
56:48.7

1:07:25.7
1:18:13.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:49.2
1:00.8
1:09.2
1:48.5
4:25.9

0:00.0
0:09.2
1:01.7
1:04.7
1:29.9
1:32.4
1:48.4
1:56.3
3:53.6
4:13.9

0:00.0
0:28.6
0:29.6
0:29.9
2:13.0

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:28.6
0:37.2
1:05.9
1.05.9
1:42.3
1:53.2

09/26/2019 06:52:49



Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - LPMS
Team Score (places):81

9 3137
10 3126

Lilian Siford
Natalie Gartland

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places):104

2960
2984
2961
2978
2980

g~ WD

Emma Benetich
Addison Waddell
Bevyn Bixeman
Ava Scheeringa
Macey Siminski

Team - TIMS
Team Score (places):146

3248
3255
3238
3260
3242
3254
3261
3244
3257
3263
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Meredith Isley
Lucy Moye
Audrey Bendicsen
Laila Salmi
Samantha Flenner
Rachel McDaniel
Alex Shoppa
Sophia Foyer

Kira Otten

Claire Starr

Team - CMS
Team Score (places):151

2904
2905
2907
2917
2906
2903
2908
2913
2899
2895
2918
2902
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Ellie McClelland
Alaina McGrogan
Kylia Peterson
Veronica Wiligocki
Kendall Nelson

Jane (Margaret) Maddex

Teah Pierce

Alexa Sorgic

Kyndal Haynes
Mercades Casanova
Marlee Wilson

Mia Kirkham

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
7th Grade Girls

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:21.6

11:23.1
12:19.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:35.9

13
27
46
69
104

9:08.2
9:14.2
9:32.3
9:49.6
10:15.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:01.8

21
43
73
109
146
(188)

(231)

9:43.1

9:44.9
10:05.7
10:16.4
10:19.1
10:42.5
10:48.1
11:04.7
11:22.1
15:53.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:05.5

Overall

Grade Place

7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th 13

7th 14

7th 19

7th 23

7th 35

7th 21

7th 22

7th 30

7th 36

7th 37

7th (42)

7th (43)

7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th 25

7th 29

7th 31

7th 32

7th 34

7th (38)

7th (39)

7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7

2

25
54
85
117
151
(189)

(228)

9:56.1
10:01.9
10:07.1
10:09.1
10:13.3
10:20.2
10:20.9
10:20.9
10:33.8
10:39.7
10:54.5
11:45.1

1:29:36.7
1:41:56.6

9:08.2
18:22.5
27:54.8
37:44.4
47:59.9

9:43.1
19:28.1
29:33.8
39:50.2
50:09.4

1.00:51.9
1:11:40.0
1:22:44.8
1:34:07.0
1:50:00.1

9:56.1
19:58.1
30:05.3
40:14.4
50:27.7

1.00:48.0
1:11:08.9
1:21:29.8
1:32:03.6
1:42:43.4
1:53:38.0
2:05:23.2

Time
Back

2:28.5
3:25.2

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:24.0
0:41.3
1:07.3

0:00.0
0:01.8
0:22.5
0:33.2
0:36.0
0:59.3
1.05.0
1:21.6
1:39.0
6:10.0

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:10.9
0:12.9
0:17.1
0:24.0
0:24.7
0:24.8
0:37.6
0:43.5
0:58.4
1:49.0

09/26/2019 06:52:51



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - CMS
Team Score (places):151

13 2898 Elayna Doede
14 2891 Emmalise Adcock
Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3011 Olivia Alexander
2 3019 Annabelle Fraley
3 3030 Willow Palmer
Team - St. Paul
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3218 Amelia Murphy

Team - UTMS
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3308 Helena Turner
2 3306 Alexia Orosz
3 3299 Molly Merly
Team - WTMS
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3327 Alivia Goetz
2 3329 Clair Klinger
3 3323 Nicole Bunag
Team - WWMS
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3356 EvaOlsen
2 3344 FErica Franco
3 3360 Jenna Richard
Team - VCA
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3414 Miranda Norwalk

2 3415 Makenna Taylor
3 3413 Kylie Hattabaugh
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Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

7th Grade Girls

Overall
Grade Place
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
6th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7 Less Than
7 Less Than
7 Less Than

3
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(6]

(61

(€]

(6]

(6]

Cumulative

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 7

Average Time: 10:05.5

12:22.4  2:17:45.6 2:26.2
13:02.3  2:30:48.0 3:06.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

10:47.6 10:47.6 0:00.0
11:37.1 22:24.8 0:49.4
13:57.3 36:22.1 3:09.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

9:44.6 9:44.6 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

8:33.4 8:33.4 0:00.0
9:40.3 18:13.7 1:06.9
9:51.5 28:05.2 1:18.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

9:19.3 9:19.3 0:00.0
9:55.1 19:14.5 0:35.8
9:58.8 29:13.4 0:39.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

8:49.6 8:49.6 0:00.0
10:37.5 19:27.2 1:47.9
12:27.9 31:55.1 3:38.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

9:26.3 9:26.3 0:00.0
9:32.3 18:58.6 0:05.9
10:34.3 29:32.9 1:07.9

09/26/2019 06:52:51



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places):Inc.

3566
3550
3548
3552

MADISON WHITEMAN
BAILLEY CYPRIAN
CARLEY BARNES
VICTORIA ESPINOZA

A WDNPF
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Viking XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
7th Grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7th Less Than 5 10:41.7 10:41.7 0:00.0
7th Less Than 5 10:48.9 21:30.7 0:07.1
7th Less Than 5 10:57.3 32:28.1 0:15.5
7th Less Than 5 10:58.6 43:26.7 0:16.8
4 09/26/2019 06:52:51



