Final Team Results

Girls

7th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Т	Team - Rensselaer Finish Position - 1								
Team Score (places):44					Average Time: 8:46.2			6.2	
1 2 3 4 5 6	3184 3177 3172 3182 3169 3176	Annalise Yeager Audrey Korniak Jesi Fleming Kylie Spencer Liberty Bate Maggie Hooker	7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th	1 5 6 12 20 (44)	1 6 12 24 44 (88)	7:48.6 8:37.9 8:49.4 8:57.9 9:37.2 12:14.5	7:48.6 16:26.5 25:16.0 34:13.9 43:51.2 56:05.7	0:00.0 0:49.2 1:00.8 1:09.2 1:48.5 4:25.9	
Т	eam -	BFMS			Finish Position	- 2			
	Team	Score (places):64			Average Time: 9:09.3			9.3	
1 2 3 4	Team 3084 3082 3081 3089	Audrey Dillabaugh Ani Gilliana Olivia Krutz Grace Gring Marissa Halaschak Kaylee Richardson Karlie Mann Addison Matoski Chloe Miller Alyssa Graf KVMS Score (places):66 Alysse Niewoehner Addison Johnson Amelia Hoffmann-Buczek Natalee Walker	7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th	3 4 16 17 24 (26) (33) More Than 7 More Than 7 More Than 7	3 7 23 40 64 (90) (123) Finish Position 2 9 17 26	Avera 8:23.9 8:52.5 8:53.6 8:53.8	8:24.1 16:57.6 26:23.5 35:52.4 45:46.5 55:43.1 1:05:55.8 1:16:16.3 1:28:34.1 1:41:12.3 ge Time: 9:0 8:23.9 17:16.5 26:10.1 35:03.9	0:00.0 0:28.6 0:29.6 0:29.9	
5	3080	Karlee Gray	7th	40	66	10:36.9	45:40.9	2:13.0	
Team - LPMS					Finish Position - 4 Average Time: 9:21.6				
		Score (places):81					•		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	 3127 3138 3117 3131 3134 3120 3132 3135 	Lila Gillisse Faith Spain Susan Anglin Madelynn Mark Natalie Poston Maggie Conner Aubrey Otero Ava Redlin	7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th	10 11 15 18 27 (28) (41) More Than 7	10 21 36 54 81 (109) (150)	8:54.6 8:57.9 9:23.2 9:31.8 10:00.5 10:00.5 10:36.9 10:47.8	8:54.6 17:52.5 27:15.7 36:47.6 46:48.2 56:48.7 1:07:25.7 1:18:13.6	0:00.0 0:03.2 0:28.6 0:37.2 1:05.9 1:05.9 1:42.3 1:53.2	

Final Team Results

Girls

7th Grade Girls

	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Т	eam -	LPMS		I	Finish Positio	n- 4			
Team Score (places):81				Average Time: 9:21.				1.6	
9 10	3137 3126	Lilian Siford Natalie Gartland	7th 7th	More Than 7 More Than 7		11:23.1 12:19.9	1:29:36.7 1:41:56.6	2:28.5 3:25.2	
Т	eam -	Hebron		I	Finish Positio	n - 5			
	Team	Score (places):104			Average Time: 9:35.9				
1	2960	Emma Benetich	7th	13	13	9:08.2	9:08.2	0:00.0	
2	2984	Addison Waddell	7th	14	27	9:14.2	18:22.5	0:06.0	
3	2961	Bevyn Bixeman	7th	19	46	9:32.3	27:54.8	0:24.0	
4	2978	Ava Scheeringa	7th	23	69	9:49.6	37:44.4	0:41.3	
5	2980	Macey Siminski	7th	35	104	10:15.5	47:59.9	1:07.3	
Т	eam -	TJMS		I	Finish Positio	n- 6			
	Team	Score (places):146			Average Time: 10:01.8				
1	3248	Meredith Isley	7th	21	21	9:43.1	9:43.1	0:00.0	
2	3255	Lucy Moye	7th	22	43	9:44.9	19:28.1	0:01.8	
3	3238	Audrey Bendicsen	7th	30	73	10:05.7	29:33.8	0:22.5	
4	3260	Laila Salmi	7th	36	109	10:16.4	39:50.2	0:33.2	
5	3242	Samantha Flenner	7th	37	146	10:19.1	50:09.4	0:36.0	
6	3254	Rachel McDaniel	7th	(42)	(188)	10:42.5	1:00:51.9	0:59.3	
7	3261	Alex Shoppa	7th	(43)	(231)	10:48.1	1:11:40.0	1:05.0	
8	3244	Sophia Foyer	7th	More Than 7		11:04.7	1:22:44.8	1:21.6	
9	3257	Kira Otten	7th	More Than 7		11:22.1	1:34:07.0	1:39.0	
10	3263	Claire Starr	7th	More Than 7		15:53.1	1:50:00.1	6:10.0	
Т	eam -	CMS		l	Finish Positio	n - 7			
	Team	Score (places):151				Avera	ge Time: 10:	05.5	
1	2904	Ellie McClelland	7th	25	25	9:56.1	9:56.1	0:00.0	
2	2905	Alaina McGrogan	7th	29	54	10:01.9	19:58.1	0:05.8	
3	2907	Kylia Peterson	7th	31	85	10:07.1	30:05.3	0:10.9	
4	2917	Veronica Wiligocki	7th	32	117	10:09.1	40:14.4	0:12.9	
5	2906	Kendall Nelson	7th	34	151	10:13.3	50:27.7	0:17.1	
6	2903	Jane (Margaret) Maddex	7th	(38)	(189)	10:20.2	1:00:48.0	0:24.0	
7	2908	Teah Pierce	7th	(39)	(228)	10:20.9	1:11:08.9	0:24.7	
8	2913	Alexa Sorgic	7th	More Than 7		10:20.9	1:21:29.8	0:24.8	
9	2899	Kyndal Haynes	7th	More Than 7		10:33.8	1:32:03.6	0:37.6	
10	2895	Mercades Casanova	7th	More Than 7		10:39.7	1:42:43.4	0:43.5	
11	2918	Marlee Wilson	7th	More Than 7		10:54.5	1:53:38.0	0:58.4	
12	2902	Mia Kirkham	7th	More Than 7		11:45.1	2:05:23.2	1:49.0	

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls

7th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - CMS			Finish Position - 7						
Team Score (places):151						Avera	ge Time: 10:	05.5	
13 14	2898 2891	Elayna Doede Emmalise Adcock	7th 7th	More Than 7 More Than 7		12:22.4 13:02.3	2:17:45.6 2:30:48.0	2:26.2 3:06.2	
Т	eam -	Hobart			Finish Position	n - Inc.			
	Team	Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:				
1 2 3	3011 3019 3030	Olivia Alexander Annabelle Fraley Willow Palmer	7th 7th 7th	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5		10:47.6 11:37.1 13:57.3	10:47.6 22:24.8 36:22.1	0:00.0 0:49.4 3:09.6	
т	eam -	St. Paul			Finish Positio	n - Inc.			
	Team	Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:			
1	3218	Amelia Murphy	7th	Less Than 5		9:44.6	9:44.6	0:00.0	
т	eam -	UTMS			Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.					Average Time:				
1 2 3	3308 3306 3299	Helena Turner Alexia Orosz Molly Merly	7th 7th 6th	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5		8:33.4 9:40.3 9:51.5	8:33.4 18:13.7 28:05.2	0:00.0 1:06.9 1:18.0	
Team - WTMS					Finish Positio	n - Inc.			
Team Score (places):Inc.		Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:			
1 2 3	3327 3329 3323	Alivia Goetz Clair Klinger Nicole Bunag	7th 7th 7th	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5		9:19.3 9:55.1 9:58.8	9:19.3 19:14.5 29:13.4	0:00.0 0:35.8 0:39.5	
Т	eam -	WWMS			Finish Positio	n - Inc.			
Team Score (places):Inc.						Avera	ge Time:		
1 2 3	3356 3344 3360	Eva Olsen Erica Franco Jenna Richard	7th 7th 7th	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5		8:49.6 10:37.5 12:27.9	8:49.6 19:27.2 31:55.1	0:00.0 1:47.9 3:38.2	
Team - VCA				Finish Positio	n - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.						Avera	ge Time:		
1 2 3	3414 3415 3413	Miranda Norwalk Makenna Taylor Kylie Hattabaugh	7 7 7	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5		9:26.3 9:32.3 10:34.3	9:26.3 18:58.6 29:32.9	0:00.0 0:05.9 1:07.9	
ocult		H Timina - www.thtimina.com		З			09/26/2019	06:52:51	

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls

7th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Fegely			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:					
1	3566	MADISON WHITEMAN	7th	Less Than 5	i	10:41.7	10:41.7	0:00.0	
2	3550	BAILLEY CYPRIAN	7th	Less Than 5	;	10:48.9	21:30.7	0:07.1	
3	3548	CARLEY BARNES	7th	Less Than 5	;	10:57.3	32:28.1	0:15.5	
4	3552	VICTORIA ESPINOZA	7th	Less Than 5	i	10:58.6	43:26.7	0:16.8	